Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jango Fett, Concealing the Conspiracy Base The Nest
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 18
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Grim Resolve [TWI]
3x B1 Security Team [TWI] 2x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Elite P-38 Starfighter [TWI] 3x Breaking In [TWI]
3x B1 Attack Platform [TWI] 1x Open Fire [TWI]
3x Boba Fett [SOR] 2x | Am Your Father [SOR]
3x Bossk [SOR] 2x Execute Order 66 [TWI]
3x Darth Maul [TWI] 3x On the Doorstep [TWI]
3x Fett's Firespray [SOR] 2x Cunning [SOR]
3x Cad Bane [TWI]
3x Count Dooku [TWI] UPGRADES
Count: 4
2x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]
2x Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 12
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR]

1x
1x
2X
1x
2X
1x
1x

Headhunting [SHD]

Force Choke [SOR]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Open Fire [TWI]

Dwarf Spider Droid [TWI]
IG-11 [SHD]

Krayt Dragon [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/doerXBdkF
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




